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C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.
3° COMPAK ESTIVO CASALMONACO

.
RAMACCA 06/06 - 06/06/2021 PERCORSO DI CACCIA

*** CLASSIFICA GENERALE *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 TOMASELLO GIUSEPPE 2 SC49208 22 24 46 46
2 ARGENTO ALFONSO 3 SC81325 22 24 46 46
3 PANEPINTO GIOVANNI 2 SC25872 21 24 45 45
4 BIANCAMANO SALVATORE 1 - VE SC43805 24 21 45 45
5 CAVALLARO ANTONINO 2 SC39185 21 23 44 44
6 LORITTO GAETANO E SC37197 22 22 44 44
7 STALLONE NICOLA 3 SC89012 23 21 44 44
8 LOMBARDO VINCENZO 3 SC89020 21 22 43 43
9 FUNDARO' VINCENZO 3 SC97902 21 22 43 43

10 GRASSO CESARE 1 SC46206 21 22 43 43
11 LEOTTA SALVATORE 3 SC46163 22 21 43 43
12 PIAZZA SILVIO 2 - VE SC27613 22 21 43 43
13 VALENTI GIUSEPPE 2 SC200055 23 20 43 43
14 MANNANICI CARMELO 2 SC43167 22 20 42 42
15 BONO NATALE 1 SC25687 20 21 41 41
16 D'OCA MARIO 2 - VE SC21975 20 21 41 41
17 REALE NATALE 3 SC200186 22 19 41 41
18 MAIORANA GIUSEPPE 2 SC35120 23 18 41 41
19 LEONARDI SALVATORE 3 SC200494 20 20 40 40
20 COSTA MARIO 1 SC46207 21 19 40 40
21 PATANE' ROMINA 3 - LA SC47464 17 22 39 39
22 ABETI LORENZO E SC72937 20 19 39 39
23 ARENA GIUSEPPE LUCIO 3 SC39339 20 19 39 39
24 SPADA SALVATORE 3 - VE SC37711 17 21 38 38
25 DI PAOLA ANDREA 3 - MA SC6253 18 20 38 38
26 LEOTTA PIETRO 3 - VE SC81138 20 18 38 38
27 LICANDRO SEBASTIANO ANTONIO 2 SC49204 21 17 38 38
28 CORDARO MICHELE 1 SC35123 16 21 37 37
29 CARADONNA ROBERTO 3 SC25486 18 19 37 37
30 TORREGROSSA DUILIO 3 SC95140 18 19 37 37
31 PAGLIARO DAVIDE 3 SC200061 20 17 37 37
32 COSENTINO SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 3 SC94297 21 16 37 37
33 LO GIUDICE CORRADO 3 - VE SC75329 17 19 36 36
34 PACE SIMONE 3 SC41282 17 19 36 36
35 CALAGNA VINCENZO 3 - MA SC92019 17 19 36 36
36 CARADONNA GIUSEPPE 3 SC95121 20 16 36 36
37 POMA MICHELE 3 SC86063 15 20 35 35
38 GUARNERA ALDO 3 SC73118 18 17 35 35
39 GAZZO FILIPPO 2 SC75110 19 16 35 35
40 LO CERTO SALVATORE 3 SC94292 20 15 35 35
41 GIUFFRIDA UGO 3 SC96510 17 17 34 34
42 AVENA ANTONINO 3 - VE SC97805 17 17 34 34
43 CAMPO SALVATORE 3 SC95125 18 16 34 34
44 PALMERI FRANCESCO 3 - MA SC95124 17 16 33 33
45 CHIAVETTA ANTONIO CARMELO LUCIANO 3 SC200154 18 15 33 33
46 LABITA DIEGO 3 - SG SC200179 18 15 33 33
47 GUARNERA ANTONINO 3 - MA SC200190 19 14 33 33
48 PELLEGRINO FRANCESCO 3 - VE SC91827 19 13 32 32
49 MANNANICI MATTIA 3 - SG SC200276 21 10 31 31
50 LOPES MARCELLO 3 - VE SC92016 13 16 29 29
51 BARRESI LUCIANO 3 SC31427 15 14 29 29
52 SIRAGUSA ANTONINO 3 SC83882 15 14 29 29
53 LASAGNA LIUZZO GAETANO 3 - MA SC41816 14 14 28 28
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54 MARTINEZ GRAZIA 3 - LA SC74893 14 12 26 26
55 TORRISI FRANCESCO ANTONINO 3 SC95384 11 13 24 24
56 CUSIMANO ANTONINO 3 SC94724 17 0 17 17
57 D'ALBA GIUSI 3 - LA SC80067 9 6 15 15
58 BENDICI NICOLO' 3 - VE SC200105 0 0 0 0
59 CARLINO ANGELO E SC33204 0 0 0 0
60 CARLINO CLAUDIO E SC31140 0 0 0 0
61 CASTELLO SALVATORE 3 - VE SC74536 0 0 0 0
62 CIPPONERI GIOVANNI 3 SC89015 0 0 0 0

*** CLASSIFICA ECCELLENZA *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 LORITTO GAETANO E SC37197 22 22 44 44
2 ABETI LORENZO E SC72937 20 19 39 39
3 CARLINO ANGELO E SC33204 0 0 0 0
4 CARLINO CLAUDIO E SC31140 0 0 0 0

*** CLASSIFICA PRIMA *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 GRASSO CESARE 1 SC46206 21 22 43 43
2 BONO NATALE 1 SC25687 20 21 41 41
3 COSTA MARIO 1 SC46207 21 19 40 40
4 CORDARO MICHELE 1 SC35123 16 21 37 37

*** CLASSIFICA SECONDA *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 TOMASELLO GIUSEPPE 2 SC49208 22 24 46 46
2 PANEPINTO GIOVANNI 2 SC25872 21 24 45 45
3 CAVALLARO ANTONINO 2 SC39185 21 23 44 44
4 VALENTI GIUSEPPE 2 SC200055 23 20 43 43
5 MANNANICI CARMELO 2 SC43167 22 20 42 42
6 MAIORANA GIUSEPPE 2 SC35120 23 18 41 41
7 LICANDRO SEBASTIANO ANTONIO 2 SC49204 21 17 38 38
8 GAZZO FILIPPO 2 SC75110 19 16 35 35

*** CLASSIFICA TERZA *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 ARGENTO ALFONSO 3 SC81325 22 24 46 46
2 STALLONE NICOLA 3 SC89012 23 21 44 44
3 LOMBARDO VINCENZO 3 SC89020 21 22 43 43
4 FUNDARO' VINCENZO 3 SC97902 21 22 43 43
5 LEOTTA SALVATORE 3 SC46163 22 21 43 43
6 REALE NATALE 3 SC200186 22 19 41 41
7 LEONARDI SALVATORE 3 SC200494 20 20 40 40
8 ARENA GIUSEPPE LUCIO 3 SC39339 20 19 39 39
9 CARADONNA ROBERTO 3 SC25486 18 19 37 37

10 TORREGROSSA DUILIO 3 SC95140 18 19 37 37
11 PAGLIARO DAVIDE 3 SC200061 20 17 37 37
12 COSENTINO SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 3 SC94297 21 16 37 37
13 PACE SIMONE 3 SC41282 17 19 36 36
14 CARADONNA GIUSEPPE 3 SC95121 20 16 36 36
15 POMA MICHELE 3 SC86063 15 20 35 35
16 GUARNERA ALDO 3 SC73118 18 17 35 35
17 LO CERTO SALVATORE 3 SC94292 20 15 35 35
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18 GIUFFRIDA UGO 3 SC96510 17 17 34 34
19 CAMPO SALVATORE 3 SC95125 18 16 34 34
20 CHIAVETTA ANTONIO CARMELO LUCIANO 3 SC200154 18 15 33 33
21 BARRESI LUCIANO 3 SC31427 15 14 29 29
22 SIRAGUSA ANTONINO 3 SC83882 15 14 29 29
23 TORRISI FRANCESCO ANTONINO 3 SC95384 11 13 24 24
24 CUSIMANO ANTONINO 3 SC94724 17 0 17 17
25 CIPPONERI GIOVANNI 3 SC89015 0 0 0 0

*** CLASSIFICA VETERANI *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 BIANCAMANO SALVATORE 1 - VE SC43805 24 21 45 45
2 PIAZZA SILVIO 2 - VE SC27613 22 21 43 43
3 D'OCA MARIO 2 - VE SC21975 20 21 41 41
4 SPADA SALVATORE 3 - VE SC37711 17 21 38 38
5 LEOTTA PIETRO 3 - VE SC81138 20 18 38 38
6 LO GIUDICE CORRADO 3 - VE SC75329 17 19 36 36
7 AVENA ANTONINO 3 - VE SC97805 17 17 34 34
8 PELLEGRINO FRANCESCO 3 - VE SC91827 19 13 32 32
9 LOPES MARCELLO 3 - VE SC92016 13 16 29 29

10 BENDICI NICOLO' 3 - VE SC200105 0 0 0 0
11 CASTELLO SALVATORE 3 - VE SC74536 0 0 0 0

*** CLASSIFICA MASTER *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 DI PAOLA ANDREA 3 - MA SC6253 18 20 38 38
2 CALAGNA VINCENZO 3 - MA SC92019 17 19 36 36
3 PALMERI FRANCESCO 3 - MA SC95124 17 16 33 33
4 GUARNERA ANTONINO 3 - MA SC200190 19 14 33 33
5 LASAGNA LIUZZO GAETANO 3 - MA SC41816 14 14 28 28

*** CLASSIFICA LADY *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 PATANE' ROMINA 3 - LA SC47464 17 22 39 39
2 MARTINEZ GRAZIA 3 - LA SC74893 14 12 26 26
3 D'ALBA GIUSI 3 - LA SC80067 9 6 15 15

*** CLASSIFICA SETTORE GI *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 LABITA DIEGO 3 - SG SC200179 18 15 33 33
2 MANNANICI MATTIA 3 - SG SC200276 21 10 31 31

*** CLASSIFICA LADY E SET *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 PATANE' ROMINA 3 - LA SC47464 17 22 39 39
2 LABITA DIEGO 3 - SG SC200179 18 15 33 33
3 MANNANICI MATTIA 3 - SG SC200276 21 10 31 31
4 MARTINEZ GRAZIA 3 - LA SC74893 14 12 26 26
5 D'ALBA GIUSI 3 - LA SC80067 9 6 15 15


